CS3284 — December 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Plug Load UL Fed Spec Grade
USB Duplex Receptacle
Features & Benefits
Charge ahead with the UL Fed Spec
Grade USB duplex receptacle.

Plug Load UL Fed Spec Grade
USB Duplex Receptacle
 Ordering Information
NEMA
5-20R
NEMA
5-15R
Dual Controlled Duplex-Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with
USB Charger
Catalog
Number
Rating
A V Color
NEMA
Configuration No.
TR5362USBCDW 20A 125V White 5-20R
TR5362USBCDGN 20A 125V Green 5-20R
TR5362USBCDBK 20A 125V Black 5-20R
TR5362USBCDBL 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
TR5362USBCDBL100* 20A 125V Blue 5-20R
* Denotes bulk pack of 100
 3.28
83.3
 4.20   2.63